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The menu of Yats Cajun Creole from Valparaiso includes 19 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $5.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Yats Cajun Creole Menu

Drinks

BEER

Sauces

HOT SAUCE

Chicken

DRUNKEN CHICKEN

Modifiers

SHREDDED CHEDDAR CHEESE

Popular Items

SPINACH AND MUSHROOM
ETOUFFEE

Non-Alcholic

ABITA ROOT BEER

Full

CHILI CHEESE ETOUFFEE

8 Oz Grilled Burgers

THE B&B

$7.8

$0.3

$7.8

$2.5

$7.8

$7.8

Gourmet Sodas

WEINHARD'S GOURMET VANILLA
CREME SODA

$2.0

Extra Bread And Toppings

CAJUN BUTTERED BREAD $0.8

Dessert

PEANUT BUTTER PIE $3.5
VANILLA CHEESECAKE $3.5

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
FRENCH

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD

JAMBALAYA

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

SAUSAGE

BEANS
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